
Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft RSG Einzel 2007
am 27.Mai 2007 in Bremen

Juniorinnen-Leistungsklasse - JLK

A ABZUG A ABZUG A ABZUG A ABZUG

JLK Mehrkampf Seil Reifen Ball Band

5,300 6,450 6,200 -0,50 4,700

(3) (2) (2) (2) 80,880

6,250 6,500 4,250 -0,10 5,650

(1) (1) (18) (1) 80,614

6,300 6,100 6,100 4,750 -0,30

(2) (3) (1) (6) 79,816

5,450 5,250 6,050 5,350

(7) (7) (6) (3) 76,964

5,450 5,700 5,900 4,800

(4) (11) (4) (4) 76,914

5,650 5,850 4,750 3,750

(6) (4) (5) (5) 76,864

5,450 5,500 5,350 -0,10 4,900 -0,50

(5) (5) (7) (8) 74,798

5,500 4,400 -0,40 6,150 -0,10 4,650

(10) (13) (3) (10) 71,730

4,400 5,300 4,600 4,950

(17) (6) (9) (12) 69,714

4,850 -0,50 5,500 4,500 -0,50 4,350 -0,50

(14) (10) (13) (7) 69,164

5,000 -0,20 5,550 5,000 -0,50 4,050 -0,05

(12) (9) (8) (15) 68,980

4,700 4,800 -0,20 3,600 3,100

(8) (14) (17) (11) 67,864

4,850 4,950 5,300 -0,45 4,700 -0,20

(9) (12) (12) (16) 67,812

4,200 4,650 -0,50 4,600 4,450

(11) (16) (11) (9) 67,464

4,700 -0,20 4,750 4,150 3,500

(13) (8) (16) (17) 66,298
11,200

15,350

12,200

16,800
1,500 6,800

11,732

16,582
3,400 5,800

11,600

15,200
4,200 6,400

13,332

17,832
2,200 5,000

17,800
2,200 6,800

12,532

19,716
2,400 6,800

13,200

3,900 6,800

12,800

18,050

19,382
4,500 7,300

13,666

20,900
5,200 6,900

13,332

15,082
4,800 7,400

14,800

19,832
3,500 5,000

10,932

B

4,500 7,900

14,1321. Annette Negare

TSV Schmiden

12. Neele Bösche

Bremen 1860

13. Camilla Pfeffer

TSG Tübingen

19,41615,700

17,832 17,666
13,132

2,500 6,900 2,900 6,700

7,100

19,766

15,550 19,300

3,800 7,200

15,066
2,600 7,100

13,066

19,716

20,982

20,516

19,500
13,200

5,600 7,000 5,000 7,200

18,050

19,232

16,332

18,516

3,900 7,000

18,716

18,250
3,800

3,900

23,366

21,500
15,400

16,950

17,732

17,316

2,700 4,800

14,332

3,900 5,900

13,332

18,082

15,966

17,382

15,832

12,932

3,100 3,900

12,332

4,000 4,900

2. Karolina Raskina

TSV Schmiden

3. Alisa Bilali

TSV Schmiden

4. Anastasia Romanuk

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

5. Ekaterina Klat

Bremen 1860

6. Lena Rübke

BTS-Neustadt Bremen

7. Nicole Wagner

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

8. Kristina Goukova

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

9. Mira Bimperling

TV Rehlingen

10. Cathrin Puhl

TV Rehlingen

11. Jana Babka

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

14. Christina Slyusarchuk

TK Hannover

15. Alina Bakiev

TV 01 Wattenscheid

5,100

13,466

4,300

15,266

6,300 5,500 7,400

13,932

14,266 16,866

15,000

4,400 5,000

20,100

21,650
16,000

17,916

15,400

4,400

6,000

6,900

4,100 6,900

16,566
11,066

10,666 14,466

1,900

15,732 19,350

2,900 7,100

11,200 13,800

10,932

3,200 6,500 4,300 5,600

5,7002,400 7,000

11,200 14,666

3,800

TW KWTW KW TW KW TW KW

B B B

5,100 6,2004,700 7,800 5,800 7,200

21,716

3,700 7,200 3,700 6,800

12,600 14,466

13,266

4,700

14,466

19,816
5,600 5,800

13,400

5,700

14,732

19,532

12,600 15,132

3,800 7,500 4,000 7,700

19,100
6,400

18,132
3,700

19,566
3,100

3,800 7,200

6,900

20,500

14,800

19,550

14,132 12,666

3,900 5,4003,800 5,000

13,666

5,400 6,900

4,400

3,600

12,132

17,082
5,100

5,500

7,500

16,532
3,500 6,500

13,932

17,782

13,066 14,066

13,800

3,900 4,200

12,066

16,066

3,600

11,466

4,300 5,100

2,700 3,500

17,166

12,132 12,800

11,732 13,732

16,582
2,600 5,800

18,682
2,600 6,700
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B

TW KWTW KW TW KW TW KW

B B B

4,550 4,300 -0,20 3,800 -0,20 3,000

(14) (17) (15) (18) 63,048

3,650 -0,80 4,300 3,600 4,000 -0,50

(23) (15) (14) (13) 62,714

3,750 3,500 -0,40 4,150 -0,40 3,000

(16) (19) (20) (14) 61,464

3,350 -0,50 3,050 -0,55 4,550 2,450 -0,60

(19) (21) (10) (20) 57,014

3,350 4,150 3,200 3,300

(20) (18) (23) (19) 56,464

3,300 3,250 -0,30 2,950 1,850 -0,70

(18) (20) (21) (26) 54,814

2,250 2,250 2,700 -0,05 2,200 -0,50

(25) (25) (19) (24) 49,182

2,700 2,800 2,400 2,200

(21) (24) (27) (21) 48,896

2,650 -0,05 3,300 -0,95 2,700 2,850 -0,65

(24) (23) (22) (25) 47,916

2,600 -0,50 2,500 -0,90 2,750 2,750 -0,50

(22) (28) (26) (23) 46,562

2,200 2,400 -0,50 2,600 2,350

(28) (26) (25) (22) 45,914

2,550 2,250 1,800 1,750

(26) (22) (28) (27) 43,854

2,600 -0,50 2,500

(27) (24) 24,532

2,300 -0,20 2,100 -0,65

(27) (29) 18,348

1,000 4,000

10,066

12,566

0,900 2,700

8,352

10,152

1,000 4,200

9,600

12,200

1,600 3,900

9,132

11,882

1,200 4,200

10,400

13,100

14,250
1,500 3,300

11,332

12,266

16,816
1,300 5,100

10,466

14,216
4,000 5,100

12,666

16,266
2,800 5,500

11,866

15,466
1,900 5,300

2,500 5,100

8,3829,966

4,100

10,902 13,450

1,100 3,400

8,352 11,200

3,900

3,700

7,466

12,732

2,000 3,600

10,916 12,650

2,000 4,700

13,516

15,366

13,632

15,416
2,100 4,000

11,666

1,500 6,000 2,500

15,550 16,832
11,000 12,732

24. Christine Rübel

TBG Neulußheim

22. Judith Soden

SKC TaBeA Halle

23. Maria Ranecky

SKG Sprendlingen

20. Jana Tag

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen

21. Nicole Müller

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

25. Elina Martirosova

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

26. Alexandra Leonova

TSV 1860 München

27. Julia Herzum

SKG Sprendlingen

15,200

16,466

13,050

14,166
10,866

11,200

1,600 3,300

11,582

11,816

9,350
7,600

3,100

1,100

16. Stella Lampey

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

17. Antonia Bethke

Bremen 1860

18. Regina Sergeeva

TSG Söflingen

19. Bernardine Madl

TSV 1860 München

28. Aline Kriebel

TV Dahn

29. Alina Rudnewa

TSV 1860 München

3,000 5,6003,100 6,000

6,1002,5002,100 5,200

9,132 13,200

1,600 5,000

10,666 11,132

17,50011,982

12,266

4,500

14,966 15,016
0,600 3,900 0,600 3,900

10,466

1,100 4,200

8,666 10,400

10,132 9,932

1,600 3,800

12,832

10,332

0,700

1,800 4,800

11,000
1,300

12,816
8,400

0,900

10,93212,166
10,066

0,700 4,100

9,332

12,232
1,000 4,100

4,500

9,666

11,966

0,700

9,866

0,900 3,300

7,866 6,932

0,900 3,700

12,200

2,100 3,900

3,000 5,000

13,466

13,466

16,966
1,600 4,400

11,666 12,066 9,800

2,800 3,800

10,000 11,932

5,600

13,350 16,082
4,800

2,000 4,700 2,700

1,700

9,666

2,700

10,950
0,700

1,000

12,866
2,100 3,800

10,932

13,882

11,366

3,700

9,666

8,932 9,800

1,300 3,100

1,400 4,000

11,600

9,332

1,900 3,600

12,000

11,000

2,500 3,200

8,800

1,600

9,466

2,400
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